Apis Partners Annual Investor Conference

8th May, 2024

Agenda (all times listed are BST)

START

09:30

10:10

10:40

10:50

11:05

11:45

12:25

12:40

13:40

14:00

14:40

15:25

15:35

15:55

16:35

17:15

17:25

17:55

18:00

19:00

END

10:10

10:40

10:50

11:05

11:45

12:25

12:40

13:40

14:00

14:40

15:25

15:35

15:55

16:35

17:15

17:25

17:55

18:00

19:00

22:30

partners @

SESSION

REGISTRATION AND BREAKFAST

Welcome Remarks & Last 12 Months

Fund Financials

CEO Case Study — Barents Re

Panel Session - Apis Investment Committee: The First 10 Years
Portfolio Review

ESG & Impact at Apis: Moving forward

LUNCH

CEO Case Study — Coda Payments

Panel Session - The Global State of Fintech
Investment Themes and Pipeline

CEO Case Study — MINT Halan

BREAK

Panel Session - Reinsurance

Panel Session - Generative Al in Financial Services
Closing Remarks

Keynote — Brett King

EXIT 116 PALL MALL

TRANSFER TO DINNER

DINNER

YEARS

‘partners



	Slide 1

