Apis Partners Annual Investor Conference

8th May, 2024



Agenda (all times listed are BST)

START	END	SESSION
09:30	10:10	REGISTRATION AND BREAKFAST
10:10	10:40	Welcome Remarks & Last 12 Months
10:40	10:50	Fund Financials
10:50	11:05	CEO Case Study – Barents Re
11:05	11:45	Panel Session - Apis Investment Committee: The First 10 Years
11:45	12:25	Portfolio Review
12:25	12:40	ESG & Impact at Apis: Moving forward
12:40	13:40	LUNCH
13:40	14:00	CEO Case Study – Coda Payments
14:00	14:40	Panel Session - The Global State of Fintech
14:40	15:25	Investment Themes and Pipeline
15:25	15:35	CEO Case Study – MNT Halan
15:35	15:55	BREAK
15:55	16:35	Panel Session - Reinsurance
16:35	17:15	Panel Session - Generative AI in Financial Services
17:15	17:25	Closing Remarks
17:25	17:55	Keynote – Brett King
17:55	18:00	EXIT 116 PALL MALL

18:00	19:00	TRANSFER TO DINNER
19:00	22:30	DINNER

Note: Agenda as of 2nd May. Agenda subject to change.

